
6th Grade Staff Contact Sheet
School Support Team/Related Service Providers:

Role Team Member
Grade Administrator Asia Stanislaus

astanislaus@ms447.org
Grade 6

School Counselor
Lisa Bell-Lemm

lbell@ms447.org

Restorative Justice
Coordinator

Dallas Alexis
dalexis@ms447.org Speech & Language

Therapists

Marina Levitan
mlevitan@ms447.org

Amanda DeMarco
ademarco@ms447.org

Marina Dimitrova
mdimitrova@ms447.org

Parent Coordinator Amy Sirot
asirot@ms447.org Occupational

Therapists

Nat Hookway
nhookway@ms447.org

IEP and Inclusion Coordinator
ICT/Nest Coach

Jessica Saunders
jsaunders@ms44.org AIS and SETTS

Providers

Jennifer Carlson
jcarlson@ms447.org

Tiffani Velez
Tvelez@ms447.org

School Psychologist Zoe Parker
zparker@ms447.org ENL Provider

Nina Fan
nfan@ms447.org

mailto:arusch@ms447.org
mailto:sbillups@ms447.org
mailto:dalexis@ms447.org
mailto:mlevitan@ms447.org
mailto:ademarco@ms447.org
mailto:mdimitrova@ms447.org
mailto:asirot@ms447.org
mailto:lharris@ms447.org
mailto:jsaunders@ms44.org
mailto:jcarlson@ms447.org
mailto:Tvelez@ms447.org
mailto:emcaleer@ms447.org
mailto:nfan@ms447.org


Subject Teachers

601
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Jules Ross Jross@ms447.org Nadin Ahmed Nahmed@ms447.org

Math Onika Joseph Ojoseph@ms447.org Kora Wilson Kwilson@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:Jross@ms447.org
mailto:Nahmed@ms447.org
mailto:Ojoseph@ms447.org
mailto:Kwilson@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:dgeneen@ms447.org


602
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Janet Wong jwong@ms447.org Daisy Orantes dorantes@ms447.org

Math Yaquoi Moore ymoore@ms447.org Charl Castelyn ccastelyn@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:yreid@ms447.org
mailto:dorantes@ms447.org
mailto:ymoore@ms447.org
mailto:ccastelyn@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:dgeneen@ms447.org


603
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Jules Ross Jross@ms447.org Nadin Ahmed Nahmed@ms447.org

Math Onika Joseph Ojoseph@ms447.org Kora Wilson Kwilson@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:Jross@ms447.org
mailto:Nahmed@ms447.org
mailto:Ojoseph@ms447.org
mailto:Kwilson@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org
mailto:dgeneen@ms447.org


604
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Janet Wong jwong@ms447.org Daisy Orantes dorantes@ms447.org

Math Tiffani Velez tvelez@ms447.org Onika Joseph Ojoseph@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:yreid@ms447.org
mailto:dorantes@ms447.org
mailto:ymoore@ms447.org
mailto:Ojoseph@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org


605
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Jules Ross Jross@ms447.org Nadin Ahmed Nahmed@ms447.org

Math Yaquoi Moore ymoore@ms447.org Charl Castelyn ccastelyn@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:Jross@ms447.org
mailto:Nahmed@ms447.org
mailto:ymoore@ms447.org
mailto:ccastelyn@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org


606
Subject Special Education Teacher General Education Teacher

ELA Janet Wong jwong@ms447.org Daisy Orantes dorantes@ms447.org

Math Yaquoi Moore ymoore@ms447.org Charl Castelyn ccastelyn@ms447.org

Science Nicholas Moore Nmoore@ms447.org Vassili Frantzis vfrantzis@ms447.org

Social Studies Cari Jackson cjackson@ms447.org Kristina Davis kdavid@ms447.org

Exploration William Dych wdych@ms447.org Sameera Abadi sabadi@ms447.org

Dance Julia Farrell jfarrell@ms447.org

Music William Mullins wmullins@ms447.org

Theater Shari Acker sacker@ms447.org

Art Kristel McKanna kmckanna@ms447.org

Technology Kim Landman klandman@ms447.org

PE Doug Geneen dgeneen@ms447.org

mailto:yreid@ms447.org
mailto:dorantes@ms447.org
mailto:ymoore@ms447.org
mailto:ccastelyn@ms447.org
mailto:Nmoore@ms447.org
mailto:vfrantzis@ms447.org
mailto:cjackson@ms447.org
mailto:kdavid@ms447.org
mailto:wdych@ms447.org
mailto:ddonofrio@ms447.org
mailto:jfarrell@ms447.org
mailto:wmullins@ms447.org
mailto:sacker@ms447.org
mailto:kmckanna@ms447.org
mailto:klandman@ms447.org

